



AERO MIX-IN 8X500G

Product Name	AERO Mix-In 8x500g
Line Code	12484939
Product Description	Aerated Milk Chocolate Chunks

Ingredient Listing

Ingredients: sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole **MILK** powder, skimmed **MILK** powder, emulsifier (lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring. May contain **SOYA, WHEAT** and **BARLEY**.

Nutrition

Portion Size		Energy kJ	Kcal	Fat	Fat of which saturates	Carbohydrate	Carbohydrate of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
Per 100g	G	2166	518	26.9	16.1	60.7	59.4	2.7	6.5	0.13

*Reference Intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal).

Product Information

Number Of Servings Per Pack	Contains approximately 25 servings**
Serving Size	** Per 20g serving
Serving Suggestion	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place
Storage Instructions Once Open	
Shelf Life	14 months

Allergen and Intolerance Information

Constituents	Presence Contains/May contain/Free from, according to GS1 definition
Peanuts and Products Thereof	Free From
Other Nuts and Products Thereof	Free From
Molluscs and Products Thereof	Free From
Crustaceans and Products Thereof	Free From
Fish And Products Thereof	Free From
Eggs And Products Thereof	Free From
Milk And Products Thereof Including Lactose	Contains
Soybeans And Products Thereof	May Contain
Cereals Containing Gluten And Products Thereof	May Contain
Celery And Products Thereof	Free From
Sesame Seeds And Products Thereof	Free From
Mustard And Products Thereof	Free From
Lupin And Derivatives Thereof	Free From
Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites At Concentrations More Than 10mg/kg	Free From

Dietary Information

Suitable For A Vegetarian	Yes	Suitable For Halal	Yes
Suitable For A Vegan	No	Suitable For Kosher	Yes
Suitable For A Coeliac Diet	No		

Preparation Instructions

Ready to use

On Pack Claims

Packaging and Palletisation

Consumer Unit (each)		Traded Unit (case)		Pallet Details	
EAN - Unit Bar Code	7613287596000	ITF - Traded Unit Bar code	7613287596017	EA per Case	8
Width (mm)	25	Width (mm)	243	EA per Layer	128
Length (mm)	160	Length (mm)	272	EA per Pallet	640
Height (mm)	245	Height (mm)	225	Cases Per Layer	16
Net Weight (g)	500	Net Case Weight (Kg)	4	Layers Per Pallet	5
Gross Weight (g)	506.2	Gross CaseWeight (Kg)	4.32	Cases Per Pallet	80
				Pallet Height (mm)	1285

Additional Information:

Nestlé UK Ltd reserves the right to develop our products based on our Product Review Programme, the label attached to the product will reflect such changes as they occur.

Nestlé UK Ltd warrants this product to comply with the Food Safety Act 1990 and all relevant law from time to time in force.